Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 25/11/2023

Under 17 Men 5200m Individual Results

Pos
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No
515
492
498
494
531
528
526
537
486
501
487
480
527
514
483
522
500
534
519
1419
485
536
503
521
506
539
517
516
508
481
538
479

Name
Franklin Shepherd
Jed Starvis

Samuel Scrase-Field

Olly Buck

Oliver Head

Mark Bridger
Thomas Beghein
Samuel Smialowski
Mark Constable
Jake Greenwood
Harry Fage
Alexander Taylor
George Bishop
Theo Ronchetti
Ryan Alford-Smith
Louis Eldred
Harrison Brookes
Toby James
Aidan Moore
Thomas Griffiths
Tane Chambers
Elliot Roberts
Leonardo Rumball
Aidan Billen
Logan Turner
Oliver Richmond
Alfie Malone
Dominic Wright
Taylor Cope
Fredrick Todd
Harvey Gillies
Andrei Anghel

Club

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Bexley AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Central Park Athletics
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Crystal Palace Triathlon
Swale Combined AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Weald Tri Club

Medway Tri

Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Bexley AC

Weald Tri Club

Bexley AC

Time
16:37
16:39
16:48
16:49
16:51
17:05
17:18
17:22
17:23
17:42
17:49
17:49
17:53
18:12
18:31
18:50
18:52
18:54
19:25
19:38
19:43
20:18
20:45
20:45
20:46
20:58
21:33
22:17
22:34
22:47
24:12
27:01



